      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
DIV-400-230
Diva-Lite 400, 230VAC
  Spare Parts
 1290005  1290013  1380004  2010013 2240013
 SW-Rocker-Inline-DPST-10A-
250V-Lit
Toggle Switch Miniature-
SPDT-5A
 Lampholder-Compact-2G11
"DIVA"
Bolt Hex-Head Steel 1/4-20
X2.5" BO
 Knob T 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" ST ZI
"Kino"
 2240017  2240023  2240024  2240025  5260017
 Knob Lever 1/4-20 X 2.56 /53
Series
 Knob Rnd Collet 6mm X
14.5mm Blk
 Knob Nut Cover 14.5mm Blk Knob Cap 14.5mm Yel w/Wht
Line
 53 Series Kit
 5260060  6610021  6800047  EXP-FXRS  GFR-D4
 53 Series Loose Jaw  Compact HF
2X58W/230vac-Dim
 Diva Dimmer Board 120/230V  Fixture Wire
Repair Kit Silver
 Diva-Lite 400 Gel Frame
 LVR-D4-S  MTP-LB PRT-FHD4  PRT-FIXD4  PRT-MD42
 Diva-Lite 400 Louver/Silver  Kino 41 Lollipop w/ Baby
Reciever (16mm)
Diva-Lite 400 Fixture
Silver Conduit (4PK)
Diva-Lite 400 Fixture Wire
Channel Repair Kit/Silver
Mount Hardware Replacement
Kit
DIV-400-230
 PRT-SC100
 Screws for Ballast Lid
(100PK)
 Lamps:
 55C-K29  55C-K32  55C-K55
 55W Kino KF29 Compact  55W Kino KF32 Compact  55W Kino KF55 Compact
                                                                                                                                                                Rev 2011-08-25
DIV-400-230